
Dirty Dozen - Summer 2006
Monday, 6/5/06 Bethesda Community Park Field 8

Carnett's Carwash
Dirty Dozen
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Monday, 6/12/06 Bethesda Community Park Field 8

Strike Team
Dirty Dozen
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Monday, 6/19/06 Bethesda Community Park Field 8

Dirty Dozen
St. Lawrence
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Monday, 7/10/06 Bethesda Community Park Field 8

EC Electric
Dirty Dozen
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Monday, 7/17/06 Bethesda Community Park Field 8

Carnett's Carwash
Dirty Dozen
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Monday, 7/24/06 Bethesda Community Park Field 8

Blue Sky
Dirty Dozen
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Tuesday, 7/25/06 Bethesda Community Park Field 8

Get Dirty
Dirty Dozen
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Monday, 7/31/06 Bethesda Community Park Field 8

Dirty Dozen
EC Electric
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Monday, 8/7/06 Bethesda Community Park Field 8

Dirty Dozen
Blue Sky
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Monday, 8/14/06 Bethesda Community Park Field 8

Dirty Dozen
O'Henry's
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